 All rights reserved in favour of Darshana Industries Pvt. Ltd. ©2020 All rights reserved in favour of Darshana Industries Pvt. Ltd. ©2020
Section Index
Locks & Latches
Section Index
Locks & LatchesB
226
B
227

le
Pivot Point Door
Frame Application View for Door
By Changing 'X' door
opening angle changes.
Frame
X
 Angle
 Frame
Door
Pivot Point
Application View for Lid
By Changing 'X' door
opening angle changes.
Product Code Material Finish A B Description
DDS1-170 MS Yellow Zinc 245 170 Telescopic Stay
DDS1-250 MS Yellow Zinc 400 250 Telescopic Stay
DDS1-390 MS Yellow Zinc 680 390 Telescopic Stay
Extending the Telescopic Stay completely, actuates the stopper & Stay comes in Locking position. Slide the Stay in Backward-Forward
position to releases the stopper & the Stay comes in closed position.
 All rights reserved in favour of Darshana Industries Pvt. Ltd. ©2020 All rights reserved in favour of Darshana Industries Pvt. Ltd. ©2020
B

  1
6
   1
3
Vertical Mount
  2
6
  C
  R9.5
  2.5
  4
  4
  2
4
Product Code Material Mounting Type Finish A B C Description
DDS-130-V MS Vertical Mount Yellow Zinc 130 100 127.5 Non Latching Stay
DDS-180-V MS Vertical Mount Yellow Zinc 180 150 176.5 Non Latching Stay
DDS-230-V MS Vertical Mount Yellow Zinc 230 200 227 Non Latching Stay
Available in SS-304 on minimum order
  15
  A
  30
  B
  2
1
  18
  10
  6.2
Horizontal Mount
SL 5.2x8.0
  2
6
  C
  R15
  2.5
  4
  2.5
  2
4
Product Code Material Mounting Type Finish A B C Description
DDS-130-H MS Horizontal Mount Yellow Zinc 130 100 127.5 Non Latching Stay
DDS-180-H MS Horizontal Mount Yellow Zinc 180 150 176.5 Non Latching Stay
DDS-230-H MS Horizontal Mount Yellow Zinc 230 200 227 Non Latching Stay
Available in SS-304 on minimum order
  15
  A
  4
0
  19    6.5
  B
  6.2
  1
6
   1
3
Vertical Mount
  2
6
  R9.5
  C
  2.5
  4
  4
  2
4
Product Code Material Mounting Type Finish A B C Description
DDSL-130-V MS Vertical Mount Yellow Zinc 130 100 127.5 Latching Stay
DDSL-180-V MS Vertical Mount Yellow Zinc 180 150 176.5 Latching Stay
DDSL-230-V MS Vertical Mount Yellow Zinc 230 200 227 Latching Stay
Available in SS-304 on minimum order
  15
  A
  30
  B
  2
1
  18
  10
  6.2
Horizontal Mount
SL 5.2x8.0
  2
6
  R15
  C
  2.5
  4
  2.5
  2
4
Product Code Material Mounting Type Finish A B C Description
DDSL-130-H MS Horizontal Mount Yellow Zinc 130 100 127.5 Latching Stay
DDSL-180-H MS Horizontal Mount Yellow Zinc 180 150 176.5 Latching Stay
DDSL-230-H MS Horizontal Mount Yellow Zinc 230 200 227 Latching Stay
Available in SS-304 on minimum order
 All rights reserved in favour of Darshana Industries Pvt. Ltd. ©2020 All rights reserved in favour of Darshana Industries Pvt. Ltd. ©2020
B
400